Beginning Balance
Membership Dues

Office and Administrative
Conference Fees

Awards

Refreshments

Door Prizes

Ending Balance

PLTE Treasurer’s
Report

June 30-2017 to
July 22, 2018
by category

Revenue

S 1,302.00

Expenditures

wmn un unmnn

1,143.12
1,086.00
1,600.77
1,074.00

206.65

$10,775.28

S 6,966.74



