PLTE Treasurer's Report

June 30-2017 to July 22, 2018 by category

	Revenue		Expenditures		
Beginning Balance					\$ 10,775.28
Membership Dues	\$	1,302.00			
Office and Administrative			\$	1,143.12	
Conference Fees			\$	1,086.00	
Awards			\$	1,600.77	
Refreshments			\$	1,074.00	
Door Prizes			\$	206.65	
Ending Balance					\$ 6,966.74